Investment Assets Corporate bonds shall be offered separately in accordance with

the provisions of Vietnamese law

Issuer Saigon Garment-Match Joint Stock Company

Bond code MSG32504

Bond term 07 years

Denomination 100,000,000 VND (Inwords: One hundred million VND)
Coupon 9.2%/year

Expected investment Up to VND 91,000,000,000 (Inwords: Ninety-one billion VND)
value

Number of bonds to be 870 bonds

transferred

Expected Trading Date Between 26/0112026 and 30/01/2026

Other terms and conditions Specified in the Pre-Offering Information Disclosure of the
Bond Offering of the Issuer and other documents/documents on